

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1207/2012

M.NARAYAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for interim bail and bail and office report)

Date : 26/03/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S.THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.  
Mr. Krutin R.Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master

List of books cited:

2015 (3) Scale 174